
Cheetahs Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 777 500 1500 Points

1 1 Sam Habecker 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 9 Chris Knickmeyer 800 800 800 800 1000 4200

Leopards Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 777 500 1500 Points

1 2 Cooper Dunn 640 1000 1000 1000 800 4440

2 13 Corin Habecker 1000 800 800 800 1000 4400

3 24 Anthony Salvati 800 640 640 640 640 3360

4 57 Gregory Britt 0

Lynx Mixed
No. Name 777 500 777 333 1000 Points

1 25 Jack Stanley 1000 1000 640 1000 1000 4640

2 14 Brianna Esswein 800 800 800 640 800 3840

3 3 Eric Miranda 640 640 1000 800 640 3720

Ocelots Mixed
No. Name 333 500 777 500 1000 Points

1 4 Ethan Sonn 1000 800 800 1000 1000 4600

2 26 Sophia Ashley-Martin 800 1000 1000 640 800 4240

3 37 Charles Summers 640 640 512 800 640 3232

4 15 Joey Dodson 512 0 640 0 0 1152

Lions Mixed
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No. Name 333 500 444 333 777 Points

1 16 Brendan Vehlewald 1000 1000 1000 800 800 4600

2 27 Alexander Bruner 800 512 800 1000 1000 4112

3 5 Hufsah Sadiq 640 640 640 640 512 3072

4 39 Dannah Kofron 512 800 512 512 640 2976

Tigers Mixed
No. Name 222 500 333 222 500 Points

1 6 Andrew Sonn 1000 640 1000 1000 1000 4640

2 28 Mason Vehlenwald 800 1000 800 800 800 4200

3 17 Emma Watkins 640 800 640 640 640 3360

4 40 Emily Gingerich 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pumas Mixed
No. Name 222 166 111 333 444 Points

1 63 Bryce Albrecht 410 1000 1000 1000 410 3820

2 7 Safiye Sadiq 800 410 800 800 1000 3810

3 55 Danielle Summers 1000 800 640 410 512 3362

4 18 Andrea Salvati 640 512 410 640 800 3002

5 61 Yahya Sadiq 512 640 512 512 640 2816

Jaguars Mixed
No. Name 170 85 255 170 340 Points

1 56 Abdullah Sadiq 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 62 Naavya Dwivedi 800 800 800 800 800 4000

3 19 RJ Martin 640 640 640 640 640 3200

4 30 Noel Donovan 512 512 512 512 410 2458

5 8 Sawyer Niemeth 410 410 410 410 512 2152
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Event 1 - Cheetahs X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

1
9

Sam Habecker
Chris Knickmeyer

1:53.870
1:54.000

1000
800

Event 2 - Leopards X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
24
2

Corin Habecker
Anthony Salvati
Cooper Dunn

1:55.520
2:00.810
2:08.650

1000
800
640

Event 3 - Lynx X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

25
14
3

Jack Stanley
Brianna Esswein
Eric Miranda

1:34.680
1:35.680
1:35.780

1000
800
640

Event 4 - Ocelots X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

4
26
37
15

Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Charles Summers
Joey Dodson

39.360
39.520
39.810
53.840

1000
800
640
512

Event 5 - Lions X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

16
27
5
39

Brendan Vehlewald
Alexander Bruner
Hufsah Sadiq
Dannah Kofron

43.710
43.740
44.310
44.440

1000
800
640
512
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Event 6 - Tigers X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

6
28
17
40

Andrew Sonn
Mason Vehlenwald
Emma Watkins
Emily Gingerich

29.520
31.090
46.090
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 7 - Pumas X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

55
7
18
61
63

Danielle Summers
Safiye Sadiq
Andrea Salvati
Yahya Sadiq
Bryce Albrecht

39.330
39.740
42.090
42.500
42.800

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 8 - Jaguars X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

56
62
19
30
8

Abdullah Sadiq
Naavya Dwivedi
RJ Martin
Noel Donovan
Sawyer Niemeth

35.290
38.330
39.930
45.650
46.540

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 9 - Cheetahs X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

1
9

Sam Habecker
Chris Knickmeyer

47.460
47.970

1000
800

Event 10 - Leopards X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

2
13
24

Cooper Dunn
Corin Habecker
Anthony Salvati

55.060
55.270
59.090

1000
800
640
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Event 11 - Lynx X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

25
14
3

Jack Stanley
Brianna Esswein
Eric Miranda

57.810
58.730
59.030

1000
800
640

Event 12 - Ocelots X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

26
4
37
15

Sophia Ashley-Martin
Ethan Sonn
Charles Summers
Joey Dodson

56.770
56.840
58.870
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 13 - Lions X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

16
39
5
27

Brendan Vehlewald
Dannah Kofron
Hufsah Sadiq
Alexander Bruner

1:03.970
1:06.180
1:06.840
1:03.070

1000
800
640
512

Event 14 - Tigers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

28
17
6
40

Mason Vehlenwald
Emma Watkins
Andrew Sonn
Emily Gingerich

1:08.400
1:10.000
1:17.900
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 15 - Pumas X 166 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

63
55
61
18
7

Bryce Albrecht
Danielle Summers
Yahya Sadiq
Andrea Salvati
Safiye Sadiq

29.120
30.620
31.150
32.060
39.470

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 16 - Jaguars X 85 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

56
62
19
30
8

Abdullah Sadiq
Naavya Dwivedi
RJ Martin
Noel Donovan
Sawyer Niemeth

18.120
20.270
21.000
24.400
27.730

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 17 - Cheetahs X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

1
9

Sam Habecker
Chris Knickmeyer

1:15.290
1:16.310

1000
800

Event 18 - Leopards X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

2
13
24

Cooper Dunn
Corin Habecker
Anthony Salvati

1:27.900
1:28.270
1:31.210

1000
800
640

Event 19 - Lynx X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

3
14
25

Eric Miranda
Brianna Esswein
Jack Stanley

1:35.420
1:35.590
1:52.290

1000
800
640

Event 20 - Ocelots X 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

26
4
15
37

Sophia Ashley-Martin
Ethan Sonn
Joey Dodson
Charles Summers

1:29.290
1:30.000
1:37.400
1:37.820

1000
800
640
512

Event 21 - Lions X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

16
27
5
39

Brendan Vehlewald
Alexander Bruner
Hufsah Sadiq
Dannah Kofron

56.400
56.520
59.420
59.620

1000
800
640
512

Event 22 - Tigers X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

6
28
17
40

Andrew Sonn
Mason Vehlenwald
Emma Watkins
Emily Gingerich

43.590
44.120
44.810
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 23 - Pumas X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

63
7
55
61
18

Bryce Albrecht
Safiye Sadiq
Danielle Summers
Yahya Sadiq
Andrea Salvati

20.460
21.050
21.290
22.310
22.740

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 24 - Jaguars X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

56
62
19
30
8

Abdullah Sadiq
Naavya Dwivedi
RJ Martin
Noel Donovan
Sawyer Niemeth

56.900
1:02.200
1:06.490
1:11.880
1:21.930

1000
800
640
512
410
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Event 25 - Cheetahs X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

1
9

Sam Habecker
Chris Knickmeyer

47.420
47.650

1000
800

Event 26 - Leopards X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

2
13
24

Cooper Dunn
Corin Habecker
Anthony Salvati

55.940
55.970
58.120

1000
800
640

Event 27 - Lynx X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

25
3
14

Jack Stanley
Eric Miranda
Brianna Esswein

39.710
39.760
40.360

1000
800
640

Event 28 - Ocelots X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

4
37
26
15

Ethan Sonn
Charles Summers
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Joey Dodson

57.710
1:00.210
1:06.290
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 29 - Lions X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

27
16
5
39

Alexander Bruner
Brendan Vehlewald
Hufsah Sadiq
Dannah Kofron

42.270
42.590
44.970
45.170

1000
800
640
512
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Event 30 - Tigers X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

6
28
17
40

Andrew Sonn
Mason Vehlenwald
Emma Watkins
Emily Gingerich

29.900
29.970
30.900
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 31 - Pumas X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

63
7
18
61
55

Bryce Albrecht
Safiye Sadiq
Andrea Salvati
Yahya Sadiq
Danielle Summers

57.270
57.280
1:01.970
1:04.710
1:08.020

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 32 - Jaguars X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

56
62
19
30
8

Abdullah Sadiq
Naavya Dwivedi
RJ Martin
Noel Donovan
Sawyer Niemeth

35.620
37.520
44.290
57.030
58.080

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 33 - Cheetahs X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

9
1

Chris Knickmeyer
Sam Habecker

3:02.120
3:02.650

1000
800

Event 34 - Leopards X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3

13
2
24

Corin Habecker
Cooper Dunn
Anthony Salvati

3:12.020
3:12.120
3:17.040

1000
800
640

Event 35 - Lynx X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

25
14
3

Jack Stanley
Brianna Esswein
Eric Miranda

2:05.180
2:06.060
2:06.650

1000
800
640

Event 36 - Ocelots X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

4
26
37
15

Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Charles Summers
Joey Dodson

2:02.000
2:02.150
2:10.120
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 37 - Lions X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

27
16
39
5

Alexander Bruner
Brendan Vehlewald
Dannah Kofron
Hufsah Sadiq

1:42.900
1:44.120
1:48.840
1:49.900

1000
800
640
512

Event 38 - Tigers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

6
28
17
40

Andrew Sonn
Mason Vehlenwald
Emma Watkins
Emily Gingerich

1:05.930
1:09.740
1:21.060
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 39 - Pumas X 444 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

7
18
61
55
63

Safiye Sadiq
Andrea Salvati
Yahya Sadiq
Danielle Summers
Bryce Albrecht

1:15.030
1:24.710
1:26.680
1:31.780
1:27.030

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 40 - Jaguars X 340 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

56
62
19
8
30

Abdullah Sadiq
Naavya Dwivedi
RJ Martin
Sawyer Niemeth
Noel Donovan

1:10.810
1:23.210
1:37.840
1:45.490
1:48.840

1000
800
640
512
410
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Cheetahs Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 1 Sam Habecker 1:53.870

2 9 Chris Knickmeyer 1:54.00

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 1 Sam Habecker 47.420

2 9 Chris Knickmeyer 47.650

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 1 Sam Habecker 1:15.290

2 9 Chris Knickmeyer 1:16.310

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 9 Chris Knickmeyer 3:02.120

2 1 Sam Habecker 3:02.650

Leopards Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 13 Corin Habecker 1:55.520

2 24 Anthony Salvati 2:00.810

3 2 Cooper Dunn 2:08.650

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 2 Cooper Dunn 55.060
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2 13 Corin Habecker 55.270

3 24 Anthony Salvati 58.120

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 2 Cooper Dunn 1:27.90

2 13 Corin Habecker 1:28.270

3 24 Anthony Salvati 1:31.210

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 13 Corin Habecker 3:12.020

2 2 Cooper Dunn 3:12.120

3 24 Anthony Salvati 3:17.040

Lynx Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 25 Jack Stanley 1:34.680

2 3 Eric Miranda 1:35.420

3 14 Brianna Esswein 1:35.590

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 25 Jack Stanley 57.810

2 14 Brianna Esswein 58.730

3 3 Eric Miranda 59.030

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 25 Jack Stanley 39.710

2 3 Eric Miranda 39.760

3 14 Brianna Esswein 40.360
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 25 Jack Stanley 2:05.180

2 14 Brianna Esswein 2:06.060

3 3 Eric Miranda 2:06.650

Ocelots Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 4 Ethan Sonn 39.360

2 26 Sophia Ashley-Martin 39.520

3 37 Charles Summers 39.810

4 15 Joey Dodson 53.840

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 26 Sophia Ashley-Martin 56.770

2 4 Ethan Sonn 56.840

3 37 Charles Summers 58.870

4 15 Joey Dodson -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 26 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1:29.290

2 4 Ethan Sonn 1:30.00

3 15 Joey Dodson 1:37.40

4 37 Charles Summers 1:37.820

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 4 Ethan Sonn 2:02.00

2 26 Sophia Ashley-Martin 2:02.150
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3 37 Charles Summers 2:10.120

4 15 Joey Dodson -

Lions Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 27 Alexander Bruner 42.270

2 16 Brendan Vehlewald 42.590

3 5 Hufsah Sadiq 44.310

4 39 Dannah Kofron 44.440

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 27 Alexander Bruner 1:03.070

2 16 Brendan Vehlewald 1:03.970

3 39 Dannah Kofron 1:06.180

4 5 Hufsah Sadiq 1:06.840

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 16 Brendan Vehlewald 56.40

2 27 Alexander Bruner 56.520

3 5 Hufsah Sadiq 59.420

4 39 Dannah Kofron 59.620

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 27 Alexander Bruner 1:42.90

2 16 Brendan Vehlewald 1:44.120

3 39 Dannah Kofron 1:48.840

4 5 Hufsah Sadiq 1:49.90
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Tigers Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 6 Andrew Sonn 29.520

2 28 Mason Vehlenwald 29.970

3 17 Emma Watkins 30.90

4 40 Emily Gingerich -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 6 Andrew Sonn 1:05.930

2 28 Mason Vehlenwald 1:08.40

3 17 Emma Watkins 1:10.00

4 40 Emily Gingerich -

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 6 Andrew Sonn 43.590

2 28 Mason Vehlenwald 44.120

3 17 Emma Watkins 44.810

4 40 Emily Gingerich -

Pumas Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 55 Danielle Summers 39.330

2 7 Safiye Sadiq 39.740

3 18 Andrea Salvati 42.090

4 61 Yahya Sadiq 42.50
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5 63 Bryce Albrecht 42.80

No. 166 Meters Best Time

1 63 Bryce Albrecht 29.120

2 55 Danielle Summers 30.620

3 61 Yahya Sadiq 31.150

4 18 Andrea Salvati 32.060

5 7 Safiye Sadiq 39.470

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 63 Bryce Albrecht 20.460

2 7 Safiye Sadiq 21.050

3 55 Danielle Summers 21.290

4 61 Yahya Sadiq 22.310

5 18 Andrea Salvati 22.740

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 63 Bryce Albrecht 57.270

2 7 Safiye Sadiq 57.280

3 18 Andrea Salvati 1:01.970

4 61 Yahya Sadiq 1:04.710

5 55 Danielle Summers 1:08.020

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 7 Safiye Sadiq 1:15.030

2 18 Andrea Salvati 1:24.710

3 61 Yahya Sadiq 1:26.680

4 63 Bryce Albrecht 1:27.030

5 55 Danielle Summers 1:31.780
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Jaguars Mixed
No. 170 Meters Best Time

1 56 Abdullah Sadiq 35.290

2 62 Naavya Dwivedi 37.520

3 19 RJ Martin 39.930

4 30 Noel Donovan 45.650

5 8 Sawyer Niemeth 46.540

No. 85 Meters Best Time

1 56 Abdullah Sadiq 18.120

2 62 Naavya Dwivedi 20.270

3 19 RJ Martin 21.00

4 30 Noel Donovan 24.40

5 8 Sawyer Niemeth 27.730

No. 255 Meters Best Time

1 56 Abdullah Sadiq 56.90

2 62 Naavya Dwivedi 1:02.20

3 19 RJ Martin 1:06.490

4 30 Noel Donovan 1:11.880

5 8 Sawyer Niemeth 1:21.930

No. 340 Meters Best Time

1 56 Abdullah Sadiq 1:10.810

2 62 Naavya Dwivedi 1:23.210

3 19 RJ Martin 1:37.840

4 8 Sawyer Niemeth 1:45.490

5 30 Noel Donovan 1:48.840
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